CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

APPLICATION FOR LAYING BUILDING SEWER AND/OR DRAIN SERVICE

Application No.	19724	8-10-74 Pot
Do Albo Mr	G'' G ''	Date
To the Mayor and		
I hereby requ	est that a building sewer a	nd/or drain be laid for the premises at
m. side		50 ' = is of Acush Ave.
o connect with th		Bull Stut
		ace repaired as directed by the Commissioner of
I hereby agr work in the mann completion of the	er specified, in excess of the	he City Treasurer all cost of performing the above deposit made herewith, within 10 days after the
to the payment of	the cost of performing the ened to me by the City Trea	
Witness A Can	nacho / Calu	Signature of Property Owner
,	3773	
	Address	Howking to Due Telephone No.
	•	Plumber's Name
Requires separate entra	nce	
or roof water		Address
nim concerning th This informa	tion was submitted bythe Commissioner of Publi	Signature of Applicant (owner) C Works on Commissioner of Public Works Commissioner of Public Works
	Office of Co	mmissioner of Public Works, 8-6-74
My estimate		uilding sewer and/or drain described in the above
Entrance charges		Total deposit required 415409,00
		Henge D. Brightman Commissioner of Public Works
		Commissioner of a figure works
	Certific	cate of Issue
		Office of City Clerk, 8-6-74
The above	annlication accompanied	by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day
whereinen Down:	No 19724	as issued, and the Commissioner of Public Work
		as assueu, and the Commissioner of Public Work
notified of the sa	ne.	Cler M. Surghan
aid from main in a	reet to property line.	City Clerk
Owner agrees to supplate and	y all necessary mater-	

to be assessed

OTY OF MEN LINE YES

AFFECTION OF REPRESENTATIONS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE SECTION OF THE PROPERTY OF

The state of the same and the first or dear the ball of the same applications of the same state of the

Aleman and the second of the s

and the state of the state of the second The second of the

of the first section of the section

Para and the para section is a little design of the control of the

TO METEROLOGICAL BARROOMS CONTROL OF THE SECOND STREET

THE RESERVE OF SECTION AND ADDRESS OF SECTION ADDRE

The same of the sa

The Total Surface Comments

The set for ord systems.

rygis vide in terment follows in medice of the William Common and Market in the Salam and the Salam and the Sa Salam Windless of the Common and the Salam and Salam and Salam and Salam and the Salam and the Salam and the S

	OTICE TO COMMISSION	ONER OF FOLL JR
Length of service	<u> </u>	Della Millet
Sewer depth	8	pipe system
	+1/2'	
Suri. uranı		Contractor's Name
		(if working on City Property)
D . D NTO 4	City of N	ew Bedford,
Drain Permit Nº 1	9724	Office of D. P. W., 8-6-74
		Date
To Commissioner of Publ	lic Works	
Permission has this d		
() () 3	9 6	3773 Acundant Ave.
Calm Do	uchenel	3110 Acustut eye.
Calvin G. Richar	operty Owner	Address
By		Address
to lay a huilding sawar/	Irain service from the	premises at M. Side Bruerly
		Wy of Acushnet Avel
to connect with the sewer	r/drain in	Beverly street.
Laid from main in street to pro	operty line.	
Owner agrees to supply all		By Clen M. Saughan
and transite		J KC
Requires separate entrance	for sewage and roof wat	ter

RETURN OF FOREMAN

6 R 3

Entered A 4 9 - 21	19 7 8
Time 12.30 P. M.	
By Lane M. Monores	
COST	
Labor hours @	
(Q. N = " 428	1100-
Variable Ferriors 5" 3.79	1896
Walnut St. Privo 5 " 3.79	18 86
Dien Lemas 5" 316	1580.
From Buske 5" 3.23	1865
Joseph Macodo 5" 3.91	1955
"	1/3/80
Stock	
1/2 629 Cerment @ 2.45	123
100 lbs Sandlaute 10	10
1 (1) 4x4 9170 99 Walk 13951 e1	2489
3-10 6" Troves to Pipe 530fro135	4050.
30 KHO SS	2550
Trucking	
#35-3-HRS-@6.35	19 65.
16-1-HR1	300.
Total Cost	228.67
Estimate-cost of laying drain	
Entrance charges to be essent	ed
Total deposit	710/27
Balance due	170/
Pieces pipe to curb 2 /-/off	SH!
" curb to house /-) # !	
Cut at sewer & \(\frac{1}{2} \) H'	
Cut at curb 6 A	,
Size of pipe 4 " + 6" Trom So	6
Correct	
1 2	
lose m Lowers	Foreman
	roreman